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Monday 27 october 2025

08:00

08:30

SESSION 1

09:00

09:30

09:45

10:15

10:30

Responsabile Scientifico:
Marilena Savoia

Participants’ registration

Opening remarks:

Carla Pittini - Direttore UTIN Ospedale Santa Maria
della Misericordia di Udine

Lorenza Driul - Direttore Dipartimento
Materno-infantile Ospedale Santa Maria della
Misericordia di Udine

Marilena Savoia - Responsabile Scientifico

Discussant

Fetal myocardial morphology
Thd

Discussion

Fetal heart failure
Thd

Discussion

Heart failure in Patent Ductus Arteriosus
Thd




Monday 27 october 2025

11:00

m15

Responsabile Scientifico:
Marilena Savoia

Discussion

Coffee break

SESSION 2: Discussant

11:45

12:15

12:30

13:00

13:15

13:40

Heart failure in Pulmonary Hypertension
Thd

Discussion

Heart failure in Brain Arteriovenous
Malformations
Patrick McNamara

Discussion

Optimizing skin care in extremely preterm infants
Thd

Lunch




Monday 27 october 2025

14:30

15:00

15:15

15:45

16:00

16:30

16:45

17:15

17:30

17:45

Responsabile Scientifico:
Marilena Savoia

SESSION 3: Discussant

Heart failure in Perinatal Asphyxia
Patrick McNamara

Discussion
Heart failure in Bronchopulmonary Dysplasia
Thd

Discussion

Heart failure in Sepsis
Thd

Discussion

Lessons learned in establishing a center of
excellence in the care of extremely preterm
infants in lowa

Discussion
Take home messages

Conclusions and remarks
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